LDD High Power CW Laser Diode Drivers
The LDD series is a new family of OEM laser diode drivers
designed for the emerging high power laser diode industry.
The LDD series is ideal for high power applications where
economy is important and performance cannot be compromised.
Compact size is possible due to the low-loss Zero Voltage
Switching inverter and incorporation of planar magnetics.
The LDD is virtually wire free.

Current Regulation: <0.5% of Maximum output current
Current Ripple: <0.5% of maximum output current
Current Overshoot: <1% of maximum output current
Power Limit: Limited to maximum power with power fold-back circuit
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temp: 0 to 40˚C
Storage: -20 to 85˚C
Humidity: 0 to 90% non-condensing
Cooling: Forced air
REGULATORY
Safety: LDD-150/250:  UL60950
LDD-600/1000/1500:  UL60950 (Industrial), UL60601-1 (medical)
Emissions/Immunity: FCC 47 CFR Class A Emissions, EN55011:1998 Group 1 Class A Emissions,
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN60601-1-2:2001
Model Poutmax Ioutmax Input Voltage Size (L x W x H)
LDD-50-XX-YY 50W Up to 15A 90-264VAC
LDD-100-XX-YY 100W 5A to 50A 90-264VAC
LDD-150-XX-YY 150W 10A to 60A 90-264VAC
LDD-250-XX-YY 250W 10A to 80A 90-264VAC
LDD-600-XX-YY 600W 90-264VAC
LDD-1000-XX-YY 1000W 90-264VAC
LDD-1500-XX-YY* 1500W 180-264VAC
LDD-3000-XX-YY* 3000W 180-264VAC
Auxiliary Outputs +5V @0.5A**
+15V @0.5A**
-15V @0.5A**
**(no auxiliary outputs available on LDD-50.)